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Performance Index ( PI ) of the Teachers - CBSE Result

Academic Name of the Desig Subject

Session Teacher Taught Pass % PI Pass % PI Pass% App

2014-15 Mrs Swapnil Sharma, PT PT-PGT Hindi) 100 65.6 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 upto 23.12.14, from 12.01.15

Mrs Deepika Pathak do 65.6 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Joined on Trf back on 12thJan'2015

Nandita Borah, PT PT-PGT Eng 100 79 100 80.1

Amitava Chakroborty Compt Sc 100 75 left job 16th Jan 2015

IP 100 79.2

Bidyut Pratim Das, PT PT-PGT Maths 100 84.3

Ravi Sankar PGT Chem 100 68.8 100 87.9 New Joined 5th Oct, 2014

Pritishna Borah, PT PT-PGT B.Std 100 83.7

Pritishna Borah, PT
PT-PGT Accty 100 83.7

Dipti Rajbongshi, PT PT-PGT Physics 100 68.8 100 72.2

Alok Kr. Singh PGT Economics 100 89.4 New Joined 5th Oct, 2014

Neha Agarwal, PT PT-PGT Biology 100 68.8 100 84.1

Kumar Gautam Prince TGT SST 100 69.1 New Joined 15th Sept, 2014

Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, PT PT-TGT SKT 100 93.2

Pallavi Dutta, PT PT-TGT Science 100 68.8

R.P.Singh TGT Maths 100 61.4

Sibshekar Mandal TGT ENG 100 79

A.K.Mohanty Principal Overall 100 72.4 100 82 100 294** **VI to XII

school xii x

2015-16 Mrs Deepika Pathak PGT HIN 100 81.5 100 75.0 2 23

Nandita Borah, PT PGT Eng 100 89.1 100 71.8 0.0 58

Chandranakat P Chavda Compt Sc 100 90.6 8

IP 100 97.2 9

Bidyut Pratim Das, PT PT-PGT Maths 100 83.2 47

Ravi Sankar PGT Chem 100 86.9 40

Pritishna Borah, PT PT-PGT B.Std 100 61.1 18

PT-PGT Accty 100 57.6 18

Rahul Kamalapuri, PT PT-PGT Physics 100 85.5 100 65 40

Alok Kr. Singh PGT Economics 100 85.5 100 50 18

Poly Sarkar, PT PT-PGT Biology 100 86.3 32

Kumar Gautam Prince TGT SST 100 85.5 38

Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, PT PT-TGT SKT 100 93.3 15

Dhanamoni Sonowal TGT Sc 100 85.5 38

Birendra Kumar TGT Maths 100 85.2 38

A.K.Mohanty Principal Overall 100 72.4 100 74.7 99.7 317** **VI to XII

Appeared

PGT C. Sc

PGT C. Sc

Class - X Class - XII Overall school



100

school xii x

2016-17 Mrs. Deepika Pathak PGT HIN 100 77.84 100 81.3 2 22

Nandita Borah, PT PT-PGT Eng 100 87.22 100 56.3 0.0 67 44

Compt Sc 100 84.09 11

IP 100 80 20

Bidyut Pratim Das, PT PT-PGT Maths 100 75.57 97.77 53.88 45 44

Ravi Sankar PGT Chem 100 75.28 100 66.46 41 44

B.Std 100 74.5 26

Accty 100 56.7 26

Rahul Kamalapuri, PT PT-PGT Physics 100 75.28 100 42.37 41 44

Alok Kr. Singh PGT Economics 100 79.26 100 77.88 26 44

Supriya Chakraborty, PT PT-PGT Biology 100 75.57 96.66 57.5 30 44

Kumar Gautam Prince TGT SST 100 79.26

Mr. Ajay Kr TGT SKT 100 85.8

Dhanamoni Sonowal TGT Sc 100 75.28

Mrs. Deepika Pathak offg. PrincipalOverall 100 79.83 97.01 61.23 **VI to XII

100

school xii x

2017-18 Mrs. Deepika Pathak PGT HIN 100 67.8 100 41.7 3 14

Nandita Borah, PT PT-PGT Eng 100 70.1 0.0 54 37

Compt Sc 100 75 11

IP 100 93.7 6

Abhijit Chetia PT-PGT Maths 100 53.3 45

Paremeeta Borthakur, PT PT-PGT Chem 100 78.1 36

B.Std 100 87.5 18

Accty 100 76.4 18

Rahul Kamalapuri, PT PT-PGT Physics 97.3 69.8 100 46.2 36 37

Punam Kedia PT-PGT Economics 100 61.1 18 left on 30.01.18

Supriya Chakraborty, PT PT-PGT Biology 100 64 25

Dipali Gogoi PT-TGT SST 100 86.1 23

Ajay Kr TGT SKT 100 70.6 37

Prosphuti Borah PT-TGT Maths 91.89 52.2 37

Queen Gogoi PT-TGT Sc 97.3 69.8 37

Lekhika Srimoyee Dutta PT-TGT Eng 100 69.3 37

Deepa Devi Nath Principal Overall 91.89 68.2 100 66 **VI to XII

school xii x

2018-19 Mrs. Deepika Pathak PGT HIN 100 95.83 100 59.4 4 3

Bagmita Saikia PT-PGT Eng 96.9 47.7 32

Compt Sc 100 51.79 7
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IP 100 31.25 4

Ravinder Kumar PGT Maths 76.2 30.95 21 New DR on 09.07.18

Jolly Gogoi PT-PGT Chem 94.4 47.22 18

B.Std 92.9 47.3 14

Accty 100 49.1 14

Rahul Kamalapuri, PT PT-PGT Physics 100 60.83 94.4 38.89 18 30

Hanshraj Yadav PGT Economics 100 51.79 14 left on 16.03.19

Simpy Kakoty PT-PGT Biology 100 39.29 14

Jurismita Shyam PT-TGT SST 100 75.83 30

Ajay Kr TGT SKT 100 85.19 27

Prosphuti Borah PT-TGT Maths 100 61.25 30

Queen Gogoi PT-TGT Sc 100 60.83 30

Bikky Mohan PT-TGT Eng 100 74.58 30

Deepa Devi Nath Principal Overall 100 71.75 78.13 44.2 **VI to XII
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